



Materials List

Quantity	Description
1	SS Hardware Kit:
2	SS 3/8-16 x 1 1/2" bolts
4	SS 3/8-16 x 4" bolts
6	SS 3/8-16 nuts
6	SS 3/8" Lockwashers
1	Lightening Rod
1	SS 5/8" Lockwasher
2	SS 5/8-11 nuts
10'	#2 Copper ground wire with Lug
1	Two-piece galvanized support bracket